

Division 12 - Catawba County

WBS: 12C.018104

Various Patching, Leveling, Widening, Pvmnt Markings and Resurfacing
Bid Tabulations

Bids Opened: Tuesday July 23, 2013

Maymead

JT Russell

Midstate

LINE	SECT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	Unit Bid	Amount Bid	Unit Bid	Amount Bid	Unit Bid	Amount Bid
1	800	Mobilization	1	LS	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$6,250.00	\$6,250.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
2	SP	Aggregate Shoulder Borrow	150	TON	\$21.00	\$3,150.00	\$20.00	\$3,000.00	\$24.00	\$3,600.00
3	545	Incidental Stone Base	60	TON	\$21.00	\$1,260.00	\$1.00	\$60.00	\$35.00	\$2,100.00
4	SP	Shoulder Reconstruction	2.94	SMI	\$1,750.00	\$5,145.00	\$1,400.00	\$4,116.00	\$1,250.00	\$3,675.00
5	610	ACSC, Type B25.0B	1250	TON	\$34.00	\$42,500.00	\$42.31	\$52,887.50	\$46.00	\$57,500.00
6	610	ACSC, Type S9.5B	1702	TON	\$30.00	\$51,060.00	\$32.00	\$54,464.00	\$39.00	\$66,378.00
7	610	ACSC, Type S9.5B (Leveling Course)	250	TON	\$30.00	\$7,500.00	\$36.00	\$9,000.00	\$41.00	\$10,250.00
8	620	Asphalt Binder for Plant Mix	173	TON	\$600.00	\$103,800.00	\$648.00	\$112,104.00	\$615.00	\$106,395.00
9	SP	Patching Existing Pavement	250	TON	\$93.00	\$23,250.00	\$104.00	\$26,000.00	\$90.00	\$22,500.00
10	SP	Adjustment of Meter Boxes and Valve Boxes	3	EA	\$650.00	\$1,950.00	\$750.00	\$2,250.00	\$550.00	\$1,650.00
11	1205	Thermo Pave Marking Characters (120mil)	9	EA	\$55.00	\$495.00	\$165.00	\$1,485.00	\$55.00	\$495.00
12	1205	Thermo Pave Marking Lines 24" (120mil)	15	LF	\$14.50	\$217.50	\$40.00	\$600.00	\$15.00	\$225.00
13	1205	Paint Pavement Marking Lines, 4"	62250	LF	\$0.15	\$9,337.50	\$0.15	\$9,337.50	\$0.15	\$9,337.50
					\$254,465.00		\$281,554.00		\$290,605.50	
					Maymead		JT Russell		Midstate	